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(33) Lorenzo MARGELLI 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:01.010 

Gap Diff S1 Tm 

50.812 

S2 Tm 

30.203 

S3 Tm 

39.995 
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Race Director 
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Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere 

 5° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:21:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

04/05/2019 14:20 


